
Neptune City School District

2009-2010 Staff Email Directory

Grade/Position Email Addresses

K Mrs. Hennelly AHennelly@neptunecityschool.org

K Mrs. Hansen EHansen@neptunecityschool.org

1 Mrs. Capron DCapron@neptunecityschool.org

1 Miss Rizzo LRizzo@neptunecityschool.org

2 Mrs. Podlaski MPodlaski@neptunecityschool.org

2 Mrs. Rozinski SRozinski@neptunecityschool.org

3 Mrs. White LWhite@neptunecityschool.org

3 Mrs. Kinsley MKinsley@neptunecityschool.org

4 Mrs. Bonney KBonney@neptunecityschool.org

4 Mrs. Reynolds BReynolds@neptunecityschool.org

5&6 Mrs. Curran TCurran@neptunecityschool.org

5&6 Mrs. Gallagher MGallagher@neptunecityschool.org

5&6 Mrs. O'Donnell KODonnell@neptunecityschool.org

5&6 Mrs. Whitt TWhitt@neptunecityschool.org

7&8 Mr. Cupples GCupples@neptunecityschool.org

7&8 Mr. Bruno RBruno@neptunecityschool.org

7&8 Mrs. Gionfriddo JGionfriddo@neptunecityschool.org

7&8 Mrs. Scheller SScheller@neptunecityschool.org

Advanced Math Miss Parker KParker@neptunecityschool.org

Art Mrs. McConville MMcConville@neptunecityschool.org

Basic Skills Mrs. Tonzola STonzola@neptunecityschool.org

Basic Skills Mrs. Gunderson CGunderson@neptunecityschool.org

Basic Skills Mrs. Salera KSalera@neptunecityschool.org

Music Miss Yavarone LYavarone@neptunecityschool.org

Phys Ed Miss Pagano PPagano@neptunecityschool.org

Phys Ed Mr. White SWhite@neptunecityschool.org

Resource Mrs. Kelly JKelly@neptunecityschool.org

Resource Ms. Dyer LDyer@neptunecityschool.org

Resource Mrs. Scharr BScharr@neptunecityschool.org

Special Education Mr. Flaum RFlaum@neptunecityschool.org

Spanish Mrs. Meyer LMeyer@neptunecityschool.org

ESL Mrs. Britt PBritt@neptunecityschool.org

Pre-School Disabled/ResourceMrs. Salamone NSalamone@neptunecityschool.org

Technology Mrs. Rotem SRotem@neptunecityschool.org

Superintendent/CSA Mr. Campbell TCampbell@neptunecityschool.org

Bus Adm/Bd Secy Mr. Folk WFolk@neptunecityschool.org

LDTC Mrs. Emmons LEmmons@neptunecityschool.org

Social Worker Mrs. Feld DFeld@neptunecityschool.org

Psychologist Mrs. Pennypacker PPennypacker@neptunecityschool.org

Nurse Mrs. Nyman CNyman@neptunecityschool.org

Speech Mrs. Kurzynowski MKurzynowski@neptunecityschool.org

Speech Mrs. Beachem LBeachem@neptunecityschool.org

Secretary Mrs. Smith LSmith@neptunecityschool.org

Secretary Mrs. Clay JClay@neptunecityschool.org

Secretary Mrs. Perrella RPerrella@neptunecityschool.org

Board of Education NC Board NCBoard@neptunecityschool.org
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